

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 205-208/2014

HAZARA SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT TH.ITS SARPANCH AND ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 30271/2014

SLP(C) No. 15510/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 09/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mrs. Amita Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Debjani Das P.,Adv.

M/s. Delhi Law Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) No.205-208/2014 & 15510/2015

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of the unserved respondents within four weeks.

Office shall also enquire about the fate of the earlier notices sent to the above respondents under registered cover from the concerned postal authorities.

List the matters again on 15.02.2017.

SLP(C) No. 30271/2014

Being complete matter, list the same before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB