

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 205-208/2014

HAZARA SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT TH.ITS SARPANCH AND ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 30271/2014

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 15/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Ms.Neha Tyagi,Adv.

Mrs. Amita Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) No.205-208/2014

Await the return of service of notice already issued to the common respondent No.1.

As per tracking report, the respondent No.2 in SLP(C) No.206-208/2014 has been served, but no one has entered appearance on his behalf.

List the matter again on 31.03.2017.

SLP(C) No. 30271/2014

The matter has already been directed to be listed before the Hon'ble Court. Hence, list accordingly.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar